Lehrerinnen und Lehrer Schuljahr 2025/26
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Lehrkraft

Alkoyak
Bansemer
Barth
Biihler
ClaR
Dannenmann
Detzel
Eisele
Endrolath
Graf

Grafe
Grathwohl
Hiller
Honigmann
Jager
Kritzer
Lintner
Ludmann
Mader
Mezger
Milusic
Miiller
Miinkle

Ohlschliger

Klasse

8a

10a

7G

10c

8c

9a

9d

7b

6c

9c

10b

9%

7c

E-Mail-Adresse

berkay.alkoyak@schulverbund-suessen.de
maximilian.bansemer@schulverbund-suessen.de
anna-lisa.barth@schulverbund-suessen.de
martina.buehler@schulverbund-suessen.de
sarah.class@schulverbund-suessen.de
carolin.dannenmann@schulverbund-suessen.de
olga.detzel@schulverbund-suessen.de
volker.eisele@schulverbund-suessen.de
anne.endrolath@schulverbund-suessen.de

angelika.graf@schulverbund-suessen.de

vera.grathwohl@schulverbund-suessen.de
Siehe Schulleitung
anja.honigmann@schulverbund-suessen.de
silke.jaeger@schulverbund-suessen.de
verena.kritzer@schulverbund-suessen.de
nadja.lintner@schulverbund-suessen.de
annika.ludmann@schulverbund-suessen.de
anja.mader@schulverbund-suessen.de
felix.mezger@schulverbund-suessen.de
marijana.milusic@schulverbund-suessen.de
thorsten.mueller@schulverbund-suessen.de
martin.muenkle@schulverbund-suessen.de

anja.oehlschlaeger@schulverbund-suessen.de
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Peller
Pokrop
Raaf

Raaf
Recher
Rescheleit
Ruby
Schleicher
Schmid
Schneider
Schrade
Schulz
Sihler
Spremberg
Stehlik
Traber

Un
Vollmer
Wachter

Ziegler

5a

8G

6b

5¢

6a

8b

5b

7a

5b

jana.peller@schulverbund-suessen.de
daniela.pokrop@schulverbund-suessen.de
kirstin.raaf@schulverbund-suessen.de
frieder.raaf@schulverbund-suessen.de
constanze.recher@schulverbund-suessen.de
silvia.rescheleit@schulverbund-suessen.de
jana.ruby@schulverbund-suessen.de
Julia.schleicher@schulverbund-suessen.de
kathrin.schmid@schulverbund-suessen.de
melina.schneider@schulverbund-suessen.de
sven.schrade@schulverbund-suessen.de
katrin.schulz@schulverbund-suessen.de
Sabrina.sihler@schulverbund-suessen.de
martina.spremberg@schulverbund-suessen.de
sabrina.stehlik@schulverbund-suessen.de
katrin.traber@schulverbund-suessen.de
petra.uen@schulverbund-suessen.de
nicole.vollmer@schulverbund-suessen.de
bastian.wachter@schulverbund-suessen.de

sabine.ziegler@schulverbund-suessen.de



